33...MOTRAC
R15
RAAMIOSADE KATALOOG
125ce, 250cc

W




3301..F HEAD LIGHTRAT

3 AR

BT RKT E 5%

RITKAT

FOESESR::!

NO. [PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 33100-ABEB-9000 LIGHT ASSY HEAD 1
2 33120-ABEB-9000 HEAD LIGHT 1
3 34901-ABE1-9000 BULB HEAD LIGHT 2
4 93401-04012 SCREW TAPPING M4.2X12 4

+5 H BIZ4TM4.2X12




3302...F SPEED METER{™

3 AR

(R

(et

RTRATRZR

+5 H BIZ4TM4.2X10

LN A IRFEMEX20

EITRES

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |37200-ABE1-9000 METER ASSY SPEED 1
2 |53204-ABEB-0000 COVER METER 1
3 |51602-ABEB-9000 STAY HEAD LIGHT ASSY 1
4 |93401-04010 SCREW TAPPING M4.2X10 2
5 |94405-06020 BOLT SPECILA 6*20 2
6 |53209-ABE1-9000 BUCKLE 2
7 |93401-04016 SCREW TAPPING M4.2X16 3

+F BRIZETM4.2X16




3302...F SPEED METER/}

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTYy H XX £ FR
8 |88195-ABE1-9000 RUBBER FO MIRROR 2 R RAR
9 [61316-ABE1-9000 RUBBER FOR HEAD LIGHT 2 RATRR B4
10 [80101-ABE1-9000 RUBBER FOR METER 2 YU FRIRBAT R IR
11 |95101-06000 NUT FANGE 3 VAY; iRp =t A6
12 [95101-06000 NUT FANGE 3 NAE L IR MEX32




3303...F WIND SHIELD¥4 X355 it Bl

3 AR

X

X

Rl 6l /2

I £

Mg/

MRS

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |64220-ABEB-0000 WIND SCREEN 1
2 |64210-ABEB-0000 COVER SCREEN 1
3 |64203-ABEB-0000 COVER SET L FRONT 1
4 |64303-ABEB-0000 COVER SET R FRONT 1
5 |64303-ABE1-9000 COVER TANK L SIDE 1
6 |64203-ABE1-9000 COVER TANK R SIDE 1
7  |64202-ABEB-0000 COVER FR L SIDE INTER 1
8  |64302-ABEB-0000 COVER FR R SIDE INTER 1

B E R /e

A E R




3303...F WIND SHIELD#4 X355 1T El

18

3 \%
1Z/ s

v
5 : o

3 AR

BIlEG [ AT S8/

RIS 2R REM6

54406

/N L 7S FIE MG X 16

+5 H BIZ4TM4.8X12

+5 B BUZ4TM4.2X12

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY

8  |51608-ABE1-9000 STAY WINKER ASSY L FR 1

9 [90301-06010 NUT CAP 6MM 6
10  |95801-06000 WASHER 6
11 |92501-06016 BOLT SPECILA 6*16 6
12 |93401-05012 SCREW TAPPING M4.8X12 2
13 |93401-04012 SCREW TAPPING M4.2X12 4
14  |94405-06020 BOLT SPECILA 6*20 4

INEL 7S A EFEMEX16




M6k &

KIE KA 7S 15 FEMEX12

15 ]90701-06000 NUT CLIP M6

16 |94407-06012 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*12
17 |53209-ABE1-9000 BUCKLE

18 [90601-04000 NUT SPING

Bk

M4+ A




3304...F Cable @ SwitchFF3%, Hhisk

10 11

N/
/0 12=%-3

6 /% 20~ \\. 3

e R 17 A
19 Va [:) N ‘\\
\ /%, )
) W Ak
21 / \ (
15 @
17
3304...F Cable @ SwitchFF>%,hrgk
NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY 34 7R

1 53151-ABEB-9000 HANDLE COMP STRG R STAY 1 AT E E R
2 53153-ABEB-9000 HANDLE COMP STRG PIPE 1 HFEEE
3 53175-ABEB-9000 LEVER R STRG HNDL 1 HITEER 2 %
4 3515A-ABE1-9000 SW ASSY RH HANDLE COMP 1 HHAE TR
5 53140-ABE1-9000 GRIP COMP TUROT 1 LHiEE
6 53110-ABE1-9000 END HANDLE ASSY 2 FE P




p::TmES

]2

WS 2 EM12X35

WS IR M8X30

W 7S IR MBX35

INFEZIEREML0X65 (Zhk)

NAE L 12 M8X35

 FHEIH 52 A

EFEREE

e o kAR G

B2 B

UREREPIS

FEAEE

HEL

7 17910-ABEB-9000 CABLE COMP THROT UP

8 17920-ABEB-9000 CABLE COMP THROT DOWN
9 92501-12035 BOLT SPECILA 12*35

10 [92501-08030 BOLT SPECILA 8*30

11 |92501-08035 BOLT SPECILA 8*35

12 [92401-10065 BOLT FLANGE SH

13 |92401-08035 BOLT FLANGE SH

14 |53150-ABEB-9000 HANDLE COMP STRG L STAY
15 |53152-ABEB-9000 HANDLE COMP STRG L PIPE
16 [53170-ABE1-9000 CLUTCH LEVER ASSY

17 |53179-ABE1-9000 RUBBER FOR CLUTCH LEVER
18 |[3520A-ABE1-9000 SW ASSY LH HANDLE COMP
19 |53166-ABE1-9000 GRIP L HNDL

20 [22870-ABE1-9000 CABLE COMP CLUTCH

21 |22890-ABE1-9000 CABLE AUTO BYSTARTER SET

A NE A2

22




3305...F STEM STEERING @ BRIDGE FORK TOP_LEEMR, FEEAR

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY 3 AR
1 |53200-ABEB-9000 STEM COMP STRG 1 THAR
2 [92401-14025 BOLT FLANGE SH 1 BB S IR M 14X 1. 25X25
3 |53220-ABE1-9000 THREAD COMP STRG HD TOP 1 B TR
4 |53221-ABE1-9000 CAP THREAD COMP STRG 1 L
5 |96211-ABE1-9000 NEEDLE STEEL BOWL 30205 1 LR
6 [50301-ABE1-9000 RACE STEERING BALL UP 1 L M
7 |53212-ABE1-9000 RACE STEERING BALL DOWN 1 T M5




3305...F STEM STRG @ BRIDGE FORK TOP_LE&#iR, FBR

0 30 U1 b

3 AR

TRET

7S 5 22 B2 M 10X 30

L ERR

7S A1 22 12 M8X30

e ) BB AT

Tt [0

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
8 96311-ABE1-9000 NEEDLE STEEL BOWL 32006 1
9 92501-10030 BOLT SPECILA 10*30 4
10 53230-ABEB-9000 BRIDGE FORK TOP 1
11 92501-08030 BOLT SPECILA 8*30 2
12 92401-14025 BOLT FLANGE SH 2
13 35100-ABE1-9000 MAIN SW SET/SERVICE 1
14 92401-06012 BOLT FLANGE 2
15 53601-ABE1-9000 CAP LOCK STEERING HNDL 1

NEEZIZHEMEX12

E R




3306...F FRONT FORK @ FRONT WHEELH{#ZE 5%

10
3306...F FRONT FORK @ FRONT WHEELFEIE, B
NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY bR
1 |51400-ABEB-9000 FORK ASSY R FRONT 1 ARUBERS
2 |51500-ABEB-9000 FORK ASSY L FRONT 1 ERURESR
3 |61100—ABEC-0000 FENDER FR TIRE 1 R R
4 [94405-06020 BOLT SPECILA 6*20 6 RN IR EMEX20
5 |45451-ABEB-9000 GROMMET WIRE 2 RITBRH 1) 25
6 [33742-ABE1-9000 FRONT REFLECTOR 2 BT 52 5 25




[t

CILRRESS

BRF BRI FEMBX20

BITARF

BI%EHA110/70-17

ot

¥

e

o
=

6302

@A2;H Et

A B R &

it EEs

—

7 44301-ABEB-9000 AXLE FR WHEEL 1
8 44311-ABE1-9000 COLLAR FR SIDE WHEEL 1
9 90105-08024 BOLT FR DISK 8*20 10
10 [45121-ABE1-9000 DISK FRONT BRAKE 2
11 [44710-ABE1-9000 TIRE ASSY FR 1
12 [42753-ABE1-9000 RIM VALVE /PVR 70 1
13 [44600-ABE1-9000 WHEEL SET FR CAST 1
14 [96120-63020 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6302 2
15 [91252-ABE1-9000 OIL SEAL WHEEL 1
16 [44620-ABE1-9000 COLLAR FR WHEEL INSTER 1
17 |44800-ABE1-9000 GEAR BOX ASSY SPDMT 1
18 FRONT BRAKE PAD SET =22 510 0961 2




3307...F SIDE COVER FRONT @FENDER FRHjiI % 5 Lk

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTYy hX &%
1 |64301-ABEB-0000 COVER FR R SIDE 1 KikE
2 |64203-ABE1-9000 MOLD FR R SIDE 1 KirbH4EA
3 |64202-ABE1-9000 SIDE COVER R INTER 1 R A
4  |64201-ABEB-0000 COVER FR L SIDE 1 AiRE
5 |64303-ABE1-9000 MOLD FR L SIDE 1 PN TR
6 |64302-ABE1-9000 SIDE COVER R INTER 1 R A=
7 |93401-04012 SCREW TAPPING M4.2X12 20 +F B IR M4.2X12




3307...F SIDE COVER FRONT @FENDER FRyjii3% B -k

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTYy hX &%
8 |53209-ABE1-9000 BUCKLE 6 BHRL
9  |64209-ABE1-9000 CAP WINGER ASSY R FR 1 BT/ NS A
10 |64309-ABE1-9000 CAP WINGER ASSY R FR 1 KT /NS
11 |90701-06000 NUT CLIP M6 1 M6+ K
12 |94407-06012 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*12 11 K[E LA A IEFEMEX12
13  [61102-ABE1-9000 FENDER FR R UNDER 1 Tt A
14 |61202-ABE1-9000 FENDER FR L UNDER 1 TR A




3308...F SEAT @ SIDE COVER## 1%

3308...F SEAT @ SIDE COVERAA# il 3%

3 AR

iR

it

YR

RIER

A4

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 [83620-ABE1-9000 COVER L SIDE 1
2 |83520-ABE1-9000 COVER R SIDE 1
3 |81260-ABE1-9000 LUGGAGE BOX 1
4  [80101-ABE1-9000 FENDER COVER INTER 1
5 |77200-ABE1-9000 SEAT COMP 1
6 |77250-ABE1-9000 REAR SEAT COMP 1
7 |77256-ABE1-9000 RUBBER REAR SEAT COMP 2

[

f5 B3 BRI




ST AIRGAET

Bl 48 54 B0 AR

R LN IREEMEX20

TFEED6X12

(RIBATRER

KIE KA 7S A 15 FEMEX12

Gl

NAERZIEHEMEX12

N K IR RIME

k3 SN ES

M4+

8 77257-ABE1-9000 RUBBER FR REAR SEAT COMP
9 77218-ABE1-9000 RUBBER SEAT COMP

10 |94405-06020 BOLT SPECILA 6*20

11 [84706-06012 COLLAR SET FENDER TIRE @6X12
12 [84703-ABE1-9000 RUBBER TAIL LIGHT

13 [94407-06012 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*12

14 [83530-ABE1-9000 CAP FRAM SIDE

15 [92401-06012 BOLT FLANGE

16 [95101-06000 NUT FANGE

17 |[83551-ABE1-9000 RUBBER SIDE COVER

18 [90601-04000 NUT SPING

19 [890101-ABE1-9000 TOOL SET

20 [90701-06000 NUT CLIP M6

ME7E T E A

M6k &




3309...F BODY COVER @ TAIL LIGHTZE 4%, BT

3309...F BODY COVER @ TAIL LIGHTZA%, BIT

3 AR

fa & iitiA

fa it /e

FE A

F& Mk A2

AT

+F BHIRFTM4.8X12

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 83500-ABE1-9000 COVER R BODY 1
2 83600-ABE1-9000 COVER L BODY 1
3 83501-ABE1-9000 MOLD R SIDE 1
4 83601-ABE1-9000 MOLD L SIDE 1
5 77232-ABE1-9000 SET SPG SEAT LOCK 1
6 93401-05012 SCREW TAPPING 16
7 93401-05016 SCREW TAPPING 2

+F BHIRFTM4.8X16




M4k &F

R LN IREEMEX20

TFEED6X10

ARG B

IEEAES

8 90601-04000 NUT SPING

9 94405-06020 BOLT SPECILA 6*20

10 84706-06010 COLLAR SET FENDER TIRE @6X10
11 61228-ABE1-9000 RUBBER FENDER FR

12 83751-ABE1-9000 MOLD RR CENTER

13 83750-ABE1-9000 COVER RR CENTER

14 33700-ABE1-9000 TAIL LIGHT ASSY

BEHibE

BATH M




3310...F REAR FENDER COVERJGJER

R HH

[FiEMR

BT ZRA M

5514

N R IR RIME

hE BB KT 4 -

REBRATKTIE

NEEL HIUIZETMEX16

NEEZIZHEMEX12

(IR LTRER

8 —W
g —\

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 80105-ABE1-9000 REAR FENDER COVER 1
2 50154-ABE1-9000 STAY TAIL LIGHT 1
3 33741-ABE1-9000 REFLEX REFLECTOR 1
4 95101-06000 NUT FANGE 1
5 33720-ABE1-9000 LIGHT ASSY LICENSE 1
6 34903-ABE1-9000 BULB POSITION 1
7 93901-06016 SCREW WASHER 2
8 92401-08012 BOLT FLANGE SH 3
9 84703-ABE1-9000 RUBBER TAIL LIGHT 2
10 |94407-06020 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*12 1

KIF KA A 2 FEMEX12




3311...F TANKjH#

3311...F TANKJH%E

PX A

78

e L=

mAELEXE

KE:LAN /S AHIEFEMEX12

HFERTR IR

TF R ED8X15

Pk SiES

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 17500-ABE1-9000 TANK COMP FUEL 1
2 17601-ABE1-9000 COVER FR TANK 1
3 17605-ABE1-9000 STAY COVER FR TANK 1
4 94407-06020 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*20 6
5 17611-ABE1-9000 RUBBER FR FUEL TANK 1
6 84706-08015 COLLAR SET FENDER TIRE @8X15 1
7 83551-ABE1-9000 RUBBER SIDE COVER 6
8 17613-ABE1-9000 RUBBER REAR FUEL TANK 2

HiEERRY




NEIEZIREMBX25

MHEEERRH

HERHBROMEHE

NAEZIERIME

Pag: 5
BRI E

= AL

AL

HE L

HiHE

Y=g

t‘-‘é—*-w

AL FF

NAEZIEHEMEX16

AR AIRFEM5X23

9 92401-08025 BOLT FLANGE 1
10 |[3780A-ABE1-9000 FUEL UNIT ASSY 1
11 |91305-ABE1-9000 O-RING

12 ]95101-06000 NUT FANGE 4
13 [17681-ABE1-9000 VENTILATION PIPE 1
14 |17682-ABE1-9000 HIGH OIL PIPE 1
15 [17683-ABE1-9000 LOW OIL PIPE

16 |17684-ABE1-9000 JOINT TUBE 1
17 [17685-ABE1-9000 OUT TUBE 1
18 |1691A-ABE1-9000 STRAINER ASSY FUEL 1
19 [95002-02080 CLIP B8 TUBE 9
20 |16950-ABE1-9000 AUTO COCK ASSY FUEL 1
21 [92401-06020 BOLT FLANGE SH 1
22 192501-05023 BOLT SPECILA 5*23 3
23 |17620-ABE1-9000 CAP COMP FUEL FILLER 1

H A =




3312...F STAY ASSY STEPH( 5 il

3312...F STAY ASSY STEPH] )5 i1

PX A

Bl Z 4

Bl 22 RIS AL

Bl 22 A S 248

BERYFTERAA

TR

T

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 5061A-ABE1-9000 STAY ASSY L FR STEP 1
2 50661-ABE1-9000 RUBBER MAIN STEP 4
3 50640-ABE1-9000 BAR L FR STEP 2
4 24700-ABE1-9000 PEDAL ASSY CHANGE 1
5 24750-ABE1-9000 LEVER ARM 1
6 50603-ABE1-9000 PIN STEP RUBBER JOINT 4
7 95801-06000 WASHER 4

[A#@26




FEH

HRRAN ] iz 5

+=F[F L1222 M5X14

G0

T R AL R R

NAZEM6

@11

AL (A AT

FNAREM6X20

PR ALARAR

GIESFiCl:il

& EHARH S 2R

8 97001-03025 PIN SPLIT

9 50616-ABE1-9000 SPRING STEP RETURN
10 |93201-05014 SCREW PAN

11 [95901-10000 WASHER SPG

12 |24760-ABE1-9000 SHAFT PEDAL ASSY CHANGE
13 [95001-06000 NUT HEX

14 |24765-ABE1-9000 CLIP SPRING

15 |[24770-ABE1-9000 CONNECT LEVER ARM
16 [92011-06020 BOLT HEX

17 |24781-ABE1-9000 RUBBER PEDAL CHANGE
18 |[5060A-ABE1-9000 STAY ASSY L FR STEP
19 |[50755-ABE1-9000 BAR L REAR STEP

20 [50630-ABE1-9000 BAR L FR STEP

21 |46500-ABE1-9000 PEDAL BRK

Al AR S 2R

ER




3312...F STAY ASSY STEPH( 5 il

3312...F STAY ASSY STEPH )5 I

PX A

RN AT 5

IER S )l

fa Z A

R[] 2 54 5

BR foz ] 2k

E LA

BRREEKF

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
22 |46514-ABE1-9000 SPRING RR PEDAL 1
23 |50700-ABE1-9000 BAR ASSY PILLION R STEP 1
24 |50750-ABE1-9000 BAR ASSY PILLION L STEP 1
25 |50713-ABE1-9000 SPRING 2
26 [96211-08000 BALL STEEL 8MM 2
27 |50715-ABE1-9000 PLATE BAR ASSY PILLION STEP 2
28 |81200-ABE1-9000 REAR HANDLE R 1
29 |81250-ABE1-9000 REAR HANDLE L 1
30 [92401-08020 BOLT FLANGE SH 4

BREHKF

NEIEZIZEMEX20




INESR NS A 2 EEMEX16

BRI R

FRE IR 72 Bl iy M10X25

FRERAEE ONGHE)

INKIS A IEAEMBX20

D13

[E HERAIA B 1

31 |50530-ABE1-9000 BAR SIDE STAND

32 |94406-06020 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*16

33 |35370-ABE1-9000 SW UNIT SIDE STAND

34 [90108-10025 SCREW SIDE STAND PIVOT

35 [95014-ABE1-9000 SPRING SIDE STAND

36 [92311-06012 BOLT FLANGE

37 |46506-ABE1-9000 CLIP SPRING

38 [50718-ABE1-9000 RUBBER BAR ASSY PILLION R STEP
39 |[84706-10028 COLLAR SET FENDER TIRE @8X15
40 |50705-ABE1-9000 BAR R REAR STEP

TFERZT010X28

EEMEXZE




3313...F AIR CLEARZS & 58

3313..F AIR CLEARZZJES »

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTYy hX &%
1 [1722A-ABE1-9000 COVER ASSY AIR/C CASE 1 TR TR
2 |1722B-ABE1-9000 CASE ASSY AIR/C 1 YRR LR
3 |17219-ABE1-9000 OUTLET PIPE 1 HEBRKRE
4 [17211-ABE1-9000 ELMENT AIR/C 1 TSR
5 [17212-ABE1-9000 AIR INTER 1 PR OIET
6 |93401-04010 SCREW TAPPING 3 +F B X EIM4.2X10
7 |93401-04016 SCREW TAPPING 9 +FBEKE[4.2X16
8 |92301-06012 BOLT FLANGE 3 NAE L IEFEMEX12
9 [17217-ABE1-9000 CAP COVER ASSY AIR/C CASE 1 FEiEF

10 [17370-ABE1-9000 PLUG BREATHER TUBE 1 Bk




&S

H

11 |17371-ABE1-9000 CLIP BREATHER TUBE
12 |95003-ABE1-9000 V TUBE 8X12X55
13 [90652-ABE1-9000 BAND AIR/C CONNECTING TUBE

BEE8X12X55
i3

HERE O R S




3314...F REAR FORKJGX

3 AR

FEFeIEM

TR

NEEZIZHEM16X20+:270

TR

3314...F
NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 [52110-ABE1-9000 FORK COMP REAR 1
2 |80100-ABE1-9000 FENDER RR TIRE 1
3 |52107-ABE1-9000 SLIDER CHAIN 1
4 |90121-ABE1-9000 BOLT RR FORK PIVOT 1
5 |94102-ABE1-9000 OIL SEAL RR FORK 2
6 [52147-ABE1-9000 BUSH RR FORK 2

TFRE




i %

i TR

F R HR

RofE (F£)

RffltE (5)

NAEZIZRIM16

KIE KA 7S A 15 FEMEX12

7 52160-ABE1-9000 BEAR WASHER

8 96102-ABE1-9000 END BEARING

9 96103-ABE1-9000 BRG NDL RR FORK

10 [52162-ABE1-9000 BUSH ENGINE LEFT

11 [52161-ABE1-9000 BUSH ENGINE RIGHT

12 [95401-16000 NUT U FLANGE

13 [94407-06012 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*12
14 |[4054A-ABE1-9000 ADJUSTER CHAIN ASSY

TtEes




3315...F REAR SHOCK ™=

3315...F REAR SHOCKJGRE

3 AR

SE (EREREL.T)

ERREY

BRI

ERELRE

NAEZ EHIERM12

NEEZIZHEM10X55

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1  |52400-ABE1-9000 CUSHION ASSY REAR 1
2 |52810-ABE1-9000 ROCKER ARM REAR SHOCK 1
3 |52820-ABE1-9000 CONNECT ROCKER ARM 1
4  |52410-ABE1-9000 STAY REAR SHOCK UP 1
5 |95401-12000 NUT U FLANGE 1
6 |92401-10055 BOLT FLANGE 3
7 |92401-10135 BOLT FLANGE 1
8 |92401-10105 BOLT FLANGE 1

NEEZIEEM10X135

NHEEZIEEM10X105




52821-ABE1-9000

BUSH A ROCKER ARM REAR SHOCK

2 1 10x16x32

10

91005-ABE1-9000

OIL SEAL ROCKER ARM

REEHES

11

96104-ABE1-9000

BRG NDL ROCKER ARM REAR SHOCK

PEETRF R

12

52822-ABE1-9000

BUSH B ROCKER ARM REAR SHOCK

1% 1110x16x83

13

52811-ABE1-9000

BUSH CONNECT ROCKER ARM

HEIM10x16x110

14

52831-ABE1-9000

WASHER COPPER

ekl

15

52840-ABE1-9000

GREASE NIPPLE

p)lipi::1

16

95401-10000

NUT U FLANGE

NAEZHYUIERMI0




3316...F MUFFLERJY = 32

3316...F MUFFLERJY =5 3¢

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTYy hX &%

1 |18320-ABE1-9000 PIPE EXAUST 1 HEREE

2 |18310-ABE1-9000 MUFFLER COMP 1 HERER

3  [18311-ABE1-9000 CAP RR MUFFLER COMP 1 HESREE

4  |18318-ABE1-9000 PROTECTOR FRONT 1 Fallarain

5 |18319-ABE1-9000 PROTECTOR REAR 1 BN

6 |18291-ABE1-9000 GASKET EXH PIPE 1 BRI

7 [90301-08014 NUT CAP 8MM 2 JHE SR ERIEEMS




INKIN A=A MBX12

KIE KA 7S 15 FEMEX12

NAEZIZRIMI0

FNAE 2 HEM10X45

INAE 2 £M10X35

8 92311-06012 BOLT FLANGE

9 94407-06020 BOLT PAN SPECILA 6*20
10 ]95101-10000 NUT FANGE

11 [92401-06045 BOLT FLANGE SH

12 [92401-06035 BOLT FLANGE SH

13 [18312-ABE1-9000 CLAMP MUFFLER COMP




3317...F REAR WHEEL @ REAR BRAKEE#, J5#iIzh

3317...F REAR WHEEL @ REAR BRAKE)G#¥, E#izh

FFEA

BRFIEL) L IEHEMBX20

[RERF

[E%¢eH4150/70-17

Rk

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 43100-ABE1-9000 BRAKE ASSY RR 1
2 42311-ABE1-9000 COLLAR RR AXLE A 1
3 90105-080240 BOLT RR DISK 8*24 4
4 43351-ABE1-9000 DISK RR BRAKE 1
5 42710-ABE1-9000 TIRE ASSY REAR 1
6 42601-ABE1-9000 WHEEL RR CAST 1
7 42753-ABE1-9000 RIM VALVE /PVR 70 1




8 41203-ABE1-9000 COLLAR SPROCKET HOLDER 1 HERL R R E

9 41204-ABE1-9000 RUBBER SPROCKET HOLDER BERCEAR I

10 41201-ABE1-9000 SPROCKET HOLDER 1 HERG IR

11 42102-ABE1-9000 SPROCKET 1 RO

12 95101-08000 NUT FANGE 6 NAEZIERMS

13 90128-ABE1-9000 BOLT DRIVE SPROCKET SETTING 6 HEFRELIR IR MBX15
14 42313-ABE1-9000 COLLAR RR AXLE B 1 FEB

15 95401-14000 NUT U FLANGE 1 NAEZ HIRERM14
16 42301-ABE1-9000 AXLE RR WHEEL 1 N R 2L IERD17X297
17 40530-ABE1-9000 CHAIN DRIVE 428H-138 1 4k%% 520H-10275

18 94407-06012 POLT 1 KIFE LN A IEEMEX12
19 92501-06016 BOLT SPECILA 6*16 2 RN AR 6X16

20 90757-ABE1-9000 DUST SEAL REAR WHEEL 2 DAT i E

21 96120-ABE1-9000 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6303Z/2A 2 1746303

22 42620-ABE1-9000 COLLAR REAR AXLE DISTANCE 1 I RS

23 96121-ABE1-9000 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6302Z/2A 1 7% 6203

24 43106-ABE1-9000 UP BRAKE FLUID PUMP 1

25 REAR BRAKE PAD SET= 22 510 0601 2




3318...F WIRE HARNESS=: H IR it 2%

3318...F WIRE HARNESS=: B B it 28

NO.

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

1

32100-ABE1-9000

HARNESS WIRE

2

35010-ABE1-9000

KEY SET

3 35850-ABE1-9000 SW ASSY START MAG 1
4 64221-ABE1-9000 STAY SW ASSY START MAG 1
5 38110-ABE1-9000 HORN COMP 1
6 64228-ABE1-9000 STAY REG REC COMP (DC) 1

31600-ABE1-9000

REG REC COMP (DC)

30400-ABE1-9000

UNIT ASSY CDI

LB

F e

4

ERELE
AR

BRI

FaEs

HIER- s

AN




RARBXER

ERZSIES

ess

T

B

B Kt amdh

9 64229-ABE1-9000 STAY CDI

10 |37820-ABE1-9000 GEAR POSITION DISPLAY

11 |38300-ABE1-9000 RELAY ASSY WINKER

12 [31500-ABE1-9000 BATTERY YB7BL-A/INPORT

13 |[3051A-ABE1-9000 IGN COIL & PLUG CAP ASSY
14 [17234-ABE1-9000 RUBBER HINGE BATTERY BOX
15 [17233-ABE1-9000 HINGE BATTERY BOX

16 [37821-ABE1-9000 DIODE

SRS

=




3319...F WINKERZF 94T

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY FR3C 4 FR
1  |33400-ABE1-9000 WINKER ASSY R FR 1 BRIFE ST
2 |33450-ABE1-9000 WINKER ASSY L FR 1 R [ELT
3 |33650-ABE1-9000 WINKER ASSY L RR 1 ERERLT
4 |33600-ABE1-9000 WINKER ASSY R RR 1 BREEELT
5 |95101-10000 NUT FANGE 4 NAEEMI0




3320...F RADIATOR/K 6444
12

3320...F RADIATOR

3 AR

KFEHEKE

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |19010-ABE1-9000 RADIATOR COMP 1
2 |19110-ABE1-9000 TANK RESERVE ASSY 1
3 [19210-ABE1-9000 CAP RESERVE TANK 1
4  |37760-ABE1-9000 SW ASSY THERMO 1
5 |19013-ABE1-9000 HOSE WATER INLET RADIATOR 1
6 |19014-ABE1-9000 HOSE WATER OUT ENGINE 1
7 |19015-ABE1-9000 HOSE WATER OUT RADIATOR 1

KEHLHKE

KEHKE




*% 2

St
R

v

*%M

}
MR

fafr @24

Bina12

INAE 2 fEM6X16

8 19105-ABE1-9000 HOSE ASSY RESERVE-COOLER
9 95002-ABE1 CLIP WATER HOSE

10 |95002-07012 CLIP 12 TUBE

11 [92301-06012 BOLT FLANGE SH

12 [19104-ABE1-9000 HOSE ASSY DRAIN

Eas:
/Ao /ﬁ %




3321...F FRAMEZE%

12

3321...F FRAMZEZE

3 AR

R

I

NC2508TEHEH (4

TR/

S

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
1 50100-ABE1-9000 BODY COMP FRAME 1
2 77235-ABE1-9000 SEAT LOCK 1
3 50351-ABE1-9000 HANGER R FR ENG 1
4 61203-ABE1-9000 STAY FENDER FR L UNDER 1
5 61103-ABE1-9000 STAY FENDER FR R UNDER 1
6 50352-ABE1-9000 BUSH MUFFLER PIPE 1
7 50353-ABE1-9000 STAY AIR CLEAR 1

HESRZENE

ZEYREE IR




NC250_t £

NEE 2 IERIM8

INAE £ M8XT70

NAEZIZRIMI0

FNAE 2 HM10X245

INAE 2 HEMEX12

NEEZHEMBXT0

INFE £ FM10X105

8 50354-ABE1-9000 PLATE R UPPER ENG HANGER
9 95101-08000 NUT FANGE

10 92401-08070 BOLT FLANGE

11 95101-10000 NUT FANGE

12 92401-10245 BOLT FLANGE

13 92401-06012 BOLT FLANGE

14 92401-08070 BOLT FLANGE

15 92401-10105 BOLT FLANGE

16 92401-10115 BOLT FLANGE

17 92401-10135 BOLT FLANGE

INAE 2 M10X115

FNAEK 2 EM10X135




3322..F CARBURETOR 4L 28

NO.

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

QTY

16100-ABE1-9000

CARBURETOR ASSY

3 AR

17256-ABE1-9000

BAND INSULATOR

NC2501t;HES

16212-ABE1-9000

INSULATOR CARB ASSY

HRBEEE




3323...F MIRRORJE¥I4&

3 AR

BIZESH

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
88110-ABE1-9000 MIRROR ASSY R BACK 1
88120-ABE1-9000 MIRROR ASSY L BACK 1
92501-06016 BOLT SPECILA 6*16 4

BIZEGL

AN A IERIEM6X16




3324...F Air Injection Control Valve¥M< &

NO. PART CODE DESCRIPTION QTYy hX &%

1 |18645-ABE1-9000 GSKT A/l PIPE 1 SRS

2 |18600-ABE1-9000 REED VALVE COMP LDV 1 SRS

3 |18656-ABE1-9000 TUBE AICV-PB JOINT A 1 HAEA

4 |17368-02021 CLIP BREATHER TUBE 1 e K Hia21

5 |18850-ABE1-9000 AIR CLEAR LITTLE 1 S S

6 |18657-ABE1-9000 TUBE AICV-PB JOINT B 1 HSEB

7 |17368-02015 CLIP BREATHER TUBE 1 K B i D15

8 |92401-06016 BOLT FLANGE 2 NAE 2 EMEX16




















































































































































